Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Apparatus Operator

Apparatus Operator

Apparatus Operator

Apparatus Operator

Apparatus Operator

Apparatus Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newecastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$43,086

$39,540

$35,683

$34,573

$29,891

$24,419

$15,032

$2,747

$259



