	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$43,086
2.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$39,540
3.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$35,683
4.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$34,573
5.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$29,891
6.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$24,419
7.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,032
8.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,747
9.	Apparatus Operator		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Fire	\$259